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New Commercial

New Multi-Family

New Single Family

September

2021

Permit Ledger

Building

Miscellaneous Fees

Water & Sewer Fees

Month

Day

Year

Permit
Number
PreFix (Year)

Permit #

Address

Parcel Number

Owner

Contractor

Description

Value

Fee

B,E,H,P
Classification

Permit
Category

Number of
Dwelling
Units

Estimated
Number of
Inspections

UDC Seal
Number

UDC Seal Fee

Plan
Review
Fee

Admin
Fee

Erosion

Park Fee

Cert. of
Survey

GIS Support
Fee

Storm
Sewer
Fees

Water
Inside
Inspect

Outside
Water /
Sewer
Inspect

Sewer
Hookup

Total Fees

Contractor
Security
Deposit

Storm Water
Utility
Information

30

2021

2021-

119

1560 S. Overland Rd.

HB-314-2

Philip & Leigh Bolender

Jadin Construction

New 1 story SFR: 2700 sf
finished, 1498 sf unfinished,
1215 sf garage, 163 sf porch, 4
bed, 3 bath

$750,000.00

$693.00

B,E,H,P

110

14

523349

$40.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$300.00

$150.00

$5.00

$1,338.00

1 ERU

30

2021

2021-

120

1382 Aviator Ct.

HB-2848

John Vue

Custom Fence, Inc.

Fence

$14,942.00

$50.00

171

$5.00

$55.00

30

2021

2021-

121

4537 Choctaw Tr.

HB-1491-A-215

David Walder

Owner

Interior Alterations

$10,000.00

$150.00

B,E,H,P

160

$150.00

30

2021

2021-

122

4654 Creek Valley Ln.

HB-587-8

Christopher Feutz

Owner

Detached Accessory Building

$75,000.00

$150.00

B,E,H,P

151

$5.00

$155.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Summary Counts

Summary
Counts-

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

0

0

0

0

Monthly Summary

2021

$849,942.00

$1,043.00

25

$40.00

| $50.00 | $50.00 | $50.00 | $300.00 | $150.00 |

$15.00

$0.00 |

$0.00 |

$0.00

$0.00

| $1,698.00

$0.00




