September	2021
-----------	------

## September 2021 Permit Ledger

DA	TE								Build	ding								Miscella	neous Fe	es				Water & S	ewer Fees			
Month Day	Year	Permit Number PreFix (Year)	Permit #	Address	Parcel Number	Owner	Contractor	Description	Value	Fee	B,E,H,P Classification	Permit Category	Number of Dwelling Units	Estimated Number of Inspections	UDC Seal Number	UDC Seal Fee	Plan Review Fee	Admin Fee Er	rosion		Cert. of G Survey	ilS Support Fee	Sewer In:	Vater Outsi Iside Sewo Spect Inspe	er / Sewer er Hookup	Total Fees	Contractor Security Deposit	Storn Ut Infor
30	2021	2021-	119	1560 S. Overland Rd.	HB-314-2	Philip & Leigh Bolender	Jadin Construction	New 1 story SFR: 2700 sf finished, 1498 sf unfinished, 1215 sf garage, 163 sf porch, 4 bed, 3 bath	\$750,000.00	\$693.00	B,E,H,P	110	1	14	523349	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$50.00 \$5	50.00	\$300.00	150.00	\$5.00				\$1,338.00		1
30	2021	2021-	120	1382 Aviator Ct.	HB-2848	John Vue	Custom Fence, Inc.	Fence	\$14,942.00	\$50.00	В	171		1								\$5.00				\$55.00 \$150.00		
30	2021	2021-	121	4537 Choctaw Tr.	HB-1491-A-215	David Walder	Owner	Interior Alterations	\$10,000.00	\$150.00	B,E,H,P	160		5												\$150.00		
30	2021	2021-	122	4654 Creek Valley Ln.	HB-587-8	Christopher Feutz	Owner	Detached Accessory Building	\$75,000.00	\$150.00	B,E,H,P	151		5								\$5.00				\$155.00		
																										\$0.00		
																										\$0.00		_
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		_
																								<u> </u>		\$0.00		-
																										\$0.00		
																										\$0.00		
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		
																								<u> </u>		\$0.00		
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		
																										\$0.00		_
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		_
																										\$0.00		+
																										\$0.00		
																										\$0.00		_
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		_
																								<u> </u>		\$0.00		
																										\$0.00		+
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		
																										\$0.00		_
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		
																										\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		+
																										Ş0.00		
																										\$0.00		
																										\$0.00 \$0.00		_
																										\$0.00		+
																										\$0.00		
																										\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		$\square$
┞───┤															<b>↓</b>	<b> </b>										\$0.00		
											╂────┤							<b> </b>								\$0.00 \$0.00		_
┨───┤											+ +				┨────┤									-+-		\$0.00 \$0.00		+
																			<b>†</b>							\$0.00		
																										\$0.00		
						l					┥───┤													<u> </u>		\$0.00 \$0.00		
<u>ا</u>		Summary																								Ş0.00		